
Cement Corporation of India Limited 
(A Govt. of India Enterprises) 

Core V, SCOPE Complex, 7 Lodhi Road 
New DELHI-110003 

CIN –U74899DLI 1965 GO1004322 
 

 Ref. No.: GM (NOU) /AKU/ RLY-SIDING/2018 -19            Date : 16.07.2018 

 

CORRIGENDUM – 1 

 

With reference to our NIT no. GM (NOU) /AKU/ RLY-SIDING/2018 -19 (E-tender No. 

CCI/Corporate Office/4/18-19/ET/13) placed on websites for leasing out CCI Akaltara 

Railway siding Exchange Yard (Outside Factory Premises) on rental basis. 

Please note the following extensions in dates and corrections:  

 

1. Last date of submission of online 
Techno-commercial Bid and Price 
Bid 

 

: 27.07.2018 (15.00 hrs.) 

2. Date & Time of opening of Part-
A(Techno-commercial Bid)  

 

: 27.07.2018 (15.30 hrs.) 

3.  The Bank Details of Cement 
Corporation of India Ltd, New Delhi. 
For submission of EMD by 
RTGS/NEFT 
 

Dena Bank 
A/c NO. – 105011021071 
IFSC  : BKDN0711050 
Bank Address: Scope Complex 
Branch, New Delhi-110003 

   

         

       For and on behalf of CCI 

 

       General Manager (NOU) I/c 

 


